2000 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT # FG8000002399

1. Entity Name

MAKE-UP ART COSMETICS INC.

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address

7 CORPORATE CENTER DR.
MELVILLE NY 11747-3166

7 CORPORATE CENTER DR,
MELVILLE NY 11747-3115

2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

FILED
May 13, 2000 8:00 am
Secretary of State

05-13-2000 90019 028 ***150.00

MW

DO NOT WRITE iN THIS SPACE

I

City & State City & State 4. FEI Number 334 1505 Applied For
1 1 Not Applicable
Zi Countr Zi Caountr: i
ks ountry P ¥ 5. Certificate of Status Desired O $8.75 Additional
Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
’ ' B Name ‘

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 HAYS STREET

Street Address (P.Q. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301-2525
City FL Zip Code
8. The above named entity submits this staterment for the purpase of changing its registered office or ragisterad agent, or bath, in the State of Florida,
SIGNATURE
Signature, typed or printed nama of registerad agent and tile It applicable. {NOTE: Registered Agent signature requirsd whan reinstating} DATE
. N e . 1
9, This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible FILE NOW!!! FEE IS $150.00 10. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be

Tax filing requirement and elects to do s0.
(See criteria on back)

O

After MAY 1, 2000 Fee will be $550.00
Make Check Payabie to Department of State

Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees

1. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

12,

ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11

me v O peiete TILE [ change (] Acdition g
v BIGLER, ROBERT J e e Atbach =d 2
steceT aporess | 767 FIFTH AVE. seTavoress | U CorP Cender VO 3
erv-st-2P | NEW YORK NY 10153 CiTy-S1-7IP Meigitle BN L (_l\-lvl §
e DP O oelete me ! O change [ Addition | O
NAME LANGHAMMER, FRED H NAME

staeet an0DRESS | 767 FIFTH AVE. STAEET ADDRESS

ov-s-z¢ | NEW YORK NY 10153 CITY-ST-ZiP

MLE D _ B . [ Delete TME - e e - e -~ - -[Change” [ Addition
NAME LAUDER, WILLIAM P NAME

sTREET 00resS | 767 FIFTH AVE, STREET ADDRESS

corv-st-2P | NEW YORK NY 10153 vy CITY-$7-2IP )

TILE DVS G Delete TITLE T TBreretar c‘J [Fthange [ Addition
NAME MAGRAM, SAUL H NAME Pauvt £. Kon nx'_'—( De

STREeT ADDRESS + 767 FIFTH AVE. STREET ADDRESS 1 Corpurtre ernhed '

omv-s-22 | NEW YORK NY 10153 CITY-5T-7P Meluiile | WY W

TITLE VT [ Defete TITLE N O e ,47,_, 20 1 rr?—eti [ Change [ Addition
NANE ANUZIS, ANDRIS NAME

streeT ADDRESS | 787 FIFTH AVE. STREET ADDRESS

orv-s-zf | NEW YORK NY 10153 ~ CITY-57-21P N L

T Y & Delete TITLE VV,TaLl Keal £50ade+~CO% e ] Acdition
NAME BOND, THOMAS A NAME Geruld 2. Gieian S

streeT ADDRESS | 787 FIFTH AVE. STREET ADDRESS M Lorpo e Cerer -

cry-st-22 | NEW YORK NY 10153 CIvY-51-217 Metudle . NY  wayg—

13. | hereby certify that the informatio
indicated on this report or suppl

changed, or on an attachment wjthfan addr

SIGNATURE:

L}
upplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
ntal report s true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under path; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiverforftrustee emppwered to execule this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Stalutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 it
ith all other itke empowered.

L QUIRED

JAMES PORRETTD.

4
SiG)

E AND TYPED CRUAUNTED MAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIREGTOR

IS, LR (1€ 4 7 (34T

/ /"" Dle/ o Daytima Phone #




40027
7%2444 77 !

MAKE UP ART COSMETICS INC.
LIST OF OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

DIRECTORS

Robert J. Bigler

ADDRESSES

7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY

Fred H. Langhammer 7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY

William P. Lauder
Paul E. Konney

OFFICERS

John Demsey
Robert J. Bigler
Paul E. Kanney
Gerald Z. Gibian
Richard W. Kunes
James Porretto
Spencer Smul

7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY

7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY

7 Comorate Center Dr., Melville, NY
7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY
7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY
7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY
7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY
7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY
7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY

11747
11747
11747
11747

11747
11747
11747
11747
11747
11747
11747

OFFICE

Director
Director
Director
Director

Managing Director
VP/CEO
Secretary

VP

Asst Secretary
Asst Secretary
Assl Secretary

SOCIAL
SECURITY #

093-38-5129
077-70-0927
120-38-7017

046-34-0741

289-54-4291
093-38-5129
046-34-0741
124-28-8831
147-48-1238
092-58-4743
117-60-8047



