## 2000 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

## **FILED** DOCUMENT # F98000002399 May 13, 2000 8:00 am 1. Entity Name MAKE-UP ART COSMETICS INC. Secretary of State 05-13-2000 90019 028 \*\*\*150.00 Mailing Address Principal Place of Business 7 CORPORATE CENTER DR. 7 CORPORATE CENTER DR. MELVILLE NY 11747-3166 MELVILLE NY 11747-3115 3. Mailing Address 2. Principal Place of Business Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE Applied For City & State 4. FEI Number City & State 11-3344805 Not Applicable Country Zip Country \$8.75 Additional 5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE FL 32301-2525 Zip Code City 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. DATE (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Tax filing requirement and elects to do so After MAY 1, 2000 Fee will be \$550.00 Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees (See criteria on back) Make Check Payable to Department of State ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. 11. See Attached I corp center or. TITLE TITLE ☐ Delete BIGLER, ROBERT J NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 767 FIFTH AVE. CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP **NEW YORK NY 10153** 🗋 Change Addition ☐ Delete TITLE Langhammer, fred H NAME STREET ADDRESS 767 FIFTH AVE. STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-7iP CITY-ST-ZIP **NEW YORK NY 10153** ☐ Delete TITLE TITLE LAUDER, WILLIAM P NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 767 FIFTH AVE. CITY-ST-ZIP **NEW YORK NY 10153** CITY-ST-ZIP Becretary Paul E. Konney T Corporate Center Dr. Melville, NY 11747 Delete ☐ Addition TITLE TITLE MAGRAM, SAUL H NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 767 FIFTH AVE. CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP **NEW YORK NY 10153** None Appointed ☐ Addition ☐ Delete TITLE TITLE ANUZIS, ANDRIS NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 767 FIFTH AVE. CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP **NEW YORK NY 10153** □ Addition Delete TITLE TITLE Gerald Z. Gibjan BOND, THOMAS A NAME NAME 1 corporate STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 767 FIFTH AVE. CITY-ST-ZIP NEW YORK NY 10153 CITY-ST-ZIP MCLUSCLE NY 10153 13. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes, I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver/or/trustee employered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if should be a property with all other like employered. CITY-ST-ZIP

vith all other like empowered. JAMES PORRETTO

E AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

#F98600002399 844497

## MAKE UP ART COSMETICS INC. LIST OF OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

DIRECTORS	ADDRESSES	OFFICE	SOCIAL SECURITY#	
Robert J. Bigler	7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	Director	093-38-5129	
Fred H. Langhammer	Fred H. Langhammer 7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	Director	077-70-0927	
William P. Lauder	7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	Director	120-38-7017	
Paul E. Konney	7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	Director	046-34-0741	
OFFICERS				
John Demsey	7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	Managing Director	289-54-4291	
Robert J. Bigler	7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	VP/CEO	093-38-5129	
Paul E. Konney	7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	Secretary	046-34-0741	
Gerald Z. Gibian	7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	Ş	124-28-8831	
Richard W. Kunes	7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	Asst Secretary	147-48-1238	
James Porretto	7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	Asst Secretary	092-58-4743	
Spencer Smul	7 Corporate Center Dr., Melville, NY 11747	Asst Secretary	117-60-8047	